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GROUP Last name First Name Student ID Email
1 Almásy Lászlo 425312 lalmasyd@ulb.ac.be
1 Heymans Antoine 425562 anheyman@ulb.ac.be
1 van Pelt Vincent 425572 vvpelt@ulb.ac.be
2 Homvanish Sivaporn 472422 sivaporn.homvanish@gmail.com
2 Ismail Haydar Ali 470770 haydar.a.ismail@gmail.com
2 Nugroho Dwi Prasetyo Adi 471533 dnugroho@ulb.ac.be
3 Goossens Victor 425554 vigoosse@ulb.ac.be
3 Marques Correia João 408721 jmarques@ulb.ac.be
3 Rochala Piotr 425475 piotr.rochala@ulb.ac.be
4 SALMAAN Shabana 471119 shabana.s.banu@gmail.com
4 Sharma Amritansh 473628 amritansh28@gmail.com
4 Solanki Pratham 474971 pratham.c.solanki@gmail.com
5 Azzolin Yordan 392842 yazzolin@ulb.ac.be
5 Paldino GianMarco 470284 gpaldino@ulb.ac.be
5 Van Heirstraeten Arthur 408667 avheirst@ulb.ac.be
6 Feron Nicolas 363904 nicolas.feron@ulb.ac.be
6 Hafif Mounir 382647 mhafif@ulb.ac.be
6 Touré Ibrahim 374777 itoure@ulb.ac.be
7 Blanco Braulio 475854 braulioblancol@gmail.com
7 Turkyilmaz Pinar 476728 pinartyilmaz@gmail.com
7 Wu Tzu-Man 475596 phoenixwu1019@gmail.com
8 Martinez Lorenzo Carlos 477671 acarlos2696@hotmail.com
8 Papadopoulos Sokratis 476296 sokratis.papadopoulos@ulb.be
8 Prapas Ioannis 473813 ioannis.prapas@ulb.ac.be
9 Chennaf Kaoutar 474861 Chennaf.kaoutar@gmail.com
9 Dong Mingrui 475517 mingdong@ulb.ac.be
9 Lopez Pablo 471769 plopezes@ulb.ac.be
10 Badillo Jose 470941 jbadillo@ulb.ac.be
10 Díaz Sara 473952 sdiazben@ulb.ac.be
10 Martinez Lopera Gabriela 474221 mmartin4@ulb.ac.be
11 GJINI Jurgen 000426235 Jurgen.Gjini@ulb.ac.be
11 Hullebroeck Nathan 428458 Nathan.Hullebroeck@ulb.ac.be
11 Sefu Kevin 418790 kevin.sefu.luawula@ulb.ac.be
12 Acosta Villalobos Danilo 474880 djav95@gmail.com
12 Rojas Ruiz Ricardo 472340 rojas.ruiz.ricardo@gmail.com
12 Zapirain Mariez Currena Ainhoa 478354 zapi1210@gmail.com
13 Dugnoille Tom 425527 tdugnoil@ulb.ac.be
13 Givron Azim 413159 agivron@ulb.ac.be
13 Steyvoort Alexis 425497 asteyvoo@ulb.ac.be
14 Wang Zhaoxiang 470989 jauffrey@126.com
14 Zhai Peizhe 474638 peizhe.zhai@ulb.be
14 Zhang Zheng 474576 alriczhang@163.com
15 NAJAFZADE Nazrin 000472211 Nazrin.Najafzade@ulb.ac.be
15 Ozer Buse 474697 ozer.buse@ulb.be
15 TAVEIRA DE CARVALHO MOREIRA Gonçalo 479038 goncalo.taveira.de.carvalho.moreira@ulb.be
16 BONO ROSSELLÓ Lluc 000474933 Lluc.Bono.Rossello@ulb.ac.be
16 Gueniffey Stanislas 377223 Stanislas.Gueniffey@ulb.ac.be
16 Van Brande Rodrigue 362341 rvbrande@ulb.ac.be
17 Burger Annemarie 479207 annemariewburger@hotmail.com
17 Ouro Elena 479621 elenaouro@gmail.com
17 Patrascu Eugen 478165 erpatrascu@gmail.com
18 Bardisbanian Thomas 460759 Thomas.Bardisbanian@ulb.ac.be
18 Kamdem Tagne Borel Thomas 455239 Thomas.Borel.Kamdem.Tagne@ulb.ac.be
18 PEREZ FERNANDEZ DE LANDA Fernando 000382370 Fernando.Perez.Fernandez.De.Landa@ulb.ac.be
19 Baudoux Nicolas 397050 nbaudoux@ulb.ac.be
19 Devers Marine 423913 mdevers@ulb.ac.be
19 Meire Wouter 000336094 Wouter.Meire@ulb.ac.be
20 ARORA Kunal 000471659 Kunal.Arora@ulb.ac.be
20 MENDES STEFANINI Fernando 000470635 Fernando.Mendes.Stefanini@ulb.ac.be
20 POZDEEV Evgeny 000473391 Evgeny.Pozdeev@ulb.ac.be
21 AMJAD Danish 000470621 Danish.Amjad@ulb.ac.be
21 MUÑIZ CUZA Carlos 000474166 Carlos.Muniz.Cuza@ulb.ac.be
21 BALDEZ CORREA Bruno 000456738 Bruno.Baldez.Correa@ulb.ac.be
22 BOUSSANT-ROUX Luc 000470709 Luc.Boussant-Roux@ulb.ac.be
22 CONTE Edoardo 000474624 Edoardo.Conte@ulb.ac.be
22 EL OUDGHIRI Yasmina 000397079 Yasmina.El.Oudghiri@ulb.ac.be
23 KARAMOKO Vassouleymane 000469377 Vassouleymane.Karamoko@ulb.ac.be
23 MOLINA MATA PABLO 000475415 Pablo.Molina.Mata@ulb.ac.be
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24 DEWEERT Thibaut (VUB) thibaut.deweert@vub.be
24 AZZOUZI Samia 000469174 Samia.Azzouzi@ulb.ac.be
24 SCHOEMANS Maxime 000425485 Maxime.Schoemans@ulb.ac.be
25 GOMEZ LONDOÑO Rene 000470764 Rene.Gomez.Londono@ulb.ac.be
25 SHARMA Ankush 000473747 Ankush.Sharma@ulb.ac.be
25 TEFERA Haftamu Hailu 000472133 Haftamu.Hailu.Tefera@ulb.ac.be
26 BULÉON Alex 000460570 Alex.Buleon@ulb.ac.be
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